
F I L M

English : General American,
French, General Eastern
European, Russian
 

A C C E N T S

T H E A T R E

Latvian :  Native language
English : Fluent 
Russian : Fluent
French : Intermediate
Ukrainian : Intermediate

L A N G U A G E S

Role Play Director Year

Several roles

Jig

Solange

Mother of woods

Lolita

BreakFest

White Elephants

The Maids

Spriditis

Lolitas Wonderbird

Antony Hickling

Valentino Misino

Kelly Riviera

Laura Paegle

Laura Paegle

2023

2023

2022

2017

2016

Role Play Director Year

Sabine

Kate

Woman

The Girl

Vivianna

Sabine

Reporter

Sabine

Sabine

Schoolgirl

Woman

Sunset and Sunrise

Astral Journey

Turn To Me

I Stand At The Door

Five Minutes

The Dream Spring

His mind was the same but his soul was mad

Cruise

When You Look At Me

Homo Novus

Pagan King 

Enzo Xia

Riccardo Galli

Enzo Xia

Luukas Osara

Tobias Musante

Rūta Znotin̦ a

Victor Boccard

Ieva Raudsep

Matı̄ss Kaža 

Anna Viduleja

Aigars Grauba

2024

2024

2023

2022

2022

2020

2020

2020

2020

2018

2018

SABINE MARIJA CVEIGELE
 ACTRESS
EU - LATVIAN

Eyes : Dark brown
Hair : Brown

Height : 174 cm (5'8)

T R A I N I N G

London, UK
Right to work in the UK

sabinemarijacveigele@gmail.com

+44 79 38 95 82 87

I N F O R M A T I O N

S P E C I A L  S K I L L S

Horseback riding
 Contemporary dancing
Boxing
Swimming
Driving

Film School - London

MetFilm School

Master of Arts - Acting for screen | 2023-
2024

Drama School - Paris

Cours Florent

Acting  in English Theatre department |
2019-2023

Youth Acting Program - Riga

Ziluks Theatre Studio

Acting and Drama | 2010-2018

Driving license

Festival

CEEC Culture & Arts Carnival - Shanghai, China 2017
International Children's Theater Festival - Subotica, Serbia 2016


