

# SABINE MARIJA CVEIGELE

# **ACTRESS**

**EU - LATVIAN** 

Eyes : Dark brown Hair : Brown Height : 174 cm (5'8)

## INFORMATION

London, UK

Right to work in the UK

sabinemarijacveigele@gmail.com

+44 79 38 95 82 87

Driving license

#### TRAINING

#### **MetFilm School**



Film School - London

Master of Arts - Acting for screen | 2023-2024

# **Cours Florent**



Drama School - Paris

Acting in English Theatre department | 2019-2023

# **Ziluks Theatre Studio**



Youth Acting Program - Riga Acting and Drama | 2010-2018

## SPECIAL SKILLS

- Horseback riding
- Contemporary dancing
- Boxing
- Swimming
- Driving

#### FILM

Role	Play	Director	Year
Sabine	Sunset and Sunrise	Enzo Xia	2024
Kate	Astral Journey	Riccardo Galli	2024
Woman	Turn To Me	Enzo Xia	2023
The Girl	l Stand At The Door	Luukas Osara	2022
Vivianna	Five Minutes	Tobias Musante	2022
Sabine	The Dream Spring	Rūta Znotiņa	2020
Reporter	His mind was the same but his soul was mad	Victor Boccard	2020
Sabine	Cruise	leva Raudsep	2020
Sabine	When You Look At Me	Matīss Kaža	2020
Schoolgirl	Homo Novus	Anna Viduleja	2018
Woman	Pagan King	Aigars Grauba	2018

#### THEATRE

Role	Play	Director	Year
Several roles	BreakFest	Antony Hickling	2023
2010.4.10.00		, ,	
Jig	White Elephants	Valentino Misino	2023
Solange	The Maids	Kelly Riviera	2022
Mother of woods	Spriditis	Laura Paegle	2017
Lolita	Lolitas Wonderbird	Laura Paegle	2016

## **Festival**

CEEC Culture & Arts Carnival - Shanghai, China 2017 International Children's Theater Festival - Subotica. Serbia 2016

#### LANGUAGES

#### ACCENTS

**Latvian**: Native language

**English** : Fluent **Russian** : Fluent

French: Intermediate
Ukrainian: Intermediate

**English :** General American, French, General Eastern European, Russian